Entidad  Municipio

15

15

15

15

15

124

124

124

124

124

1

2

2

2

2

Ciclode Tipode
Recurso

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Modalidad

331

331

331

331

331

EN

EN

EN

EN

4

Programa

. Institucion  Rendimiento
Fondo Convenio

 Especifico Ejecutora Financiero
FAIS

Municipal y
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Demarcacion

es

Territoriales

del Distrito

Federal 1 11064.24
FAIS
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2

Partida

611

612 30417324.9 30417324.9 25578071.1

613

615

Aprobado

54040000

18225000

59900000

Modificado

Recaudado(Mini
strado)

Comprometido Devengado Ejercido Pagado

54040000 25578071.1 54011354.8 54011354.8 20123302.1 20123302.1

18225000

33953275

33953275 15911467.3 15911467.3

18225000 18217689.4 18217689.4 9165495.02 9165495.02

59900000 32931142.2 59884510.8 59884510.8 28675494.1 28675494.1

Contratos

Proyectos Observaciones

RENDIMIENTOS
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SIN OBSERVACIONES
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398
271
222
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261
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311
313
325
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3739513.9
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